
Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
transport.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

DACowes, Inverloch
Effective 1 February 2026

∑ – Wheelchair accessible / u – Pick up only / Coach services shown in red 
M – Travel via Metro Trains service from Southern Cross to Dandenong. Visit transport.vic.gov.au/journey to plan your journey. 
Please check the PTV journey planner for connecting local bus services. 
Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling. 
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Scan the QR code 
to view all regional 
timetables online

515DV1. All information correct at time of printing. 

Melbourne to Inverloch/Cowes via Dandenong and Koo Wee Rup
Monday to Friday

Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS� dep 06.16 09.02 10.50 12.57 14.25 16.40
Dandenong 06.25 – 09.18 – 11.07 – 13.18 – 14.44 – 17.31 –
Cranbourne (1) 06.48u – 09.41u – 11.30u – 13.41u – 15.29u – 17.54u –
Cranbourne (2) 06.52u – 09.46u – 11.34u – 13.46u – 15.33u – 17.59u –
Five Ways 06.57u – 09.51u – 11.39u – 13.51u – 15.38u – 18.04u –
Tooradin 07.04 – 09.57 – 11.46 – 13.57 – 15.45 – 18.10 –
KOO WEE RUP� arr 07.13 07.13 10.07 10.07 11.55 11.55 14.07 14.07 15.55 15.55 18.20 18.20
Change Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

KOO WEE RUP� dep 07.18 07.18 10.12 10.12 12.00 12.00 14.12 14.12 16.00 16.00 18.25 18.25
Lang Lang 07.28 07.28 10.22 10.22 12.10 12.10 14.22 14.22 16.10 16.10 18.35 18.35
Jam Jerrup 07.35 07.35 10.29 10.29 12.17 12.17 14.29 14.29 16.17 16.17 18.42 18.42
The Gurdies 07.39 07.39 10.33 10.33 12.21 12.21 14.33 14.33 16.21 16.21 18.46 18.46
Pioneer Bay 07.41 07.41 10.35 10.35 12.23 12.23 14.35 14.35 16.23 16.23 18.48 18.48
Deep Creek Street – – 10.37 10.37 – – 14.37 14.37 – – 18.50 18.50
Grantville 07.47 07.47 10.41 10.41 12.29 12.29 14.41 14.41 16.29 16.29 18.54 18.54
Queensferry Road 07.49 07.49 10.43 10.43 12.31 12.31 14.43 14.43 16.31 16.31 18.56 18.56
Corinella Turn Off 07.51 07.51 10.45 10.45 12.33 12.33 14.45 14.45 16.33 16.33 18.58 18.58
Bass (1) 07.58 07.58 10.52 10.52 12.40 12.40 14.52 14.52 16.40 16.40 19.05 19.05
ANDERSON� arr 08.04 08.04 10.58 10.58 12.46 12.46 14.58 14.58 16.46 16.46 19.11 19.11
ANDERSON� dep 08.09 08.09 10.58 10.58 12.46 12.46 14.58 14.58 16.46 16.46 19.11 19.11
Kilcunda – – 11.02 11.02 – – 15.02 15.02 – – 19.15 19.15
Dalyston – – 11.07 11.07 – – 15.07 15.07 – – 19.20 19.20
Dudley – – 11.12 11.12 – – 15.12 15.12 – – 19.25 19.25
Wonthaggi North – – 11.13 11.13 – – 15.13 15.13 – – 19.26 19.26
WONTHAGGI� arr – – 11.15 11.15 – – 15.15 15.15 – – 19.28 19.28
WONTHAGGI� dep – – 11.17 11.17 – – 15.17 15.17 – – 19.30 19.30
Cape Paterson – – – – – – – – – – 19.38 19.38
Inverloch (2) – – 11.31 11.31 – – 15.31 15.31 – – 19.56 19.56
Inverloch (1) – – 11.32 11.32 – – 15.32 15.32 – – 19.57 19.57
San Remo 08.19 08.19 12.56 12.56 16.56 16.56
Newhaven Turn Off 08.24 08.24 12.58 12.58 16.58 16.58
Cape Woolamai 08.26 08.26 13.03 13.03 17.00 17.00
Surf Beach 08.29 08.29 13.06 13.06 17.03 17.03
Sunderland Bay 08.30 08.30 13.07 13.07 17.04 17.04
Sunset Strip 08.33 08.33 13.10 13.10 17.08 17.08
Smiths Beach 08.34 08.34 13.11 13.11 17.09 17.09
Wimbledon Heights 08.38 08.38 13.15 13.15 17.13 17.13
Cowes (2) 08.41 08.41 13.18 13.18 17.18 17.18
COWES (1)� arr 08.46 08.46 13.23 13.23 17.23 17.23

Anderson – Roundabout Car Park /  
Bass (1) – 300 metres south of General 
Store / Cape Paterson – Bus Shelter /  
Cape Wollamai – Phillip Island Road, 
Cape Wollamai / Corinella Turn Off 
– Bass Highway and Corinella Road / 
Cowes (1) – 56/58 Church Street / 
Cowes (2) – 185 Thompson Avenue, 
corner of Walton Street / Cranbourne (1) 
– Bus Stop, adjacent Level Crossing / 
Cranbourne (2) – Lyall Street, adjacent 

High Street / Dalyston – Corner Walker 
Street / Deep Creek Street – Bass 
Highway / Dudley – Primary School /  
Five Ways – Bus Shelter, opposite 
Mobil Service Station / Grantville –  
Township / Inverloch (1) – Boat Hire  
and Service Station, The Esplanade / 
Inverloch (2) – Police Station / 
Jam Jerrup – Bay Road and Bass 
Highway / Kilcunda – Bus Shelter, 
opposite Railway Cafe / 

Koo Wee Rup – Rossiter Road Bus 
Interchange / Lang Lang – Comfort 
Station, Bus Interchange / 
Newhaven Turn Off – Phillip Island 
Road and Forrest Avenue / Pioneer Bay 
– Pioneer Bay and Bass Highway / 
Queensferry Road – Bass Highway, 
Glen Forbes / San Remo – Post Office / 
Smiths Beach – Back Beach Road and 
Dolphin Drive / Sunderland Bay – 
Sunderland Bay and Phillip Island Roads / 

Sunset Strip – Back Beach Road and 
Panorama Avenue / Surf Beach – Phillip 
Island Road and Dunvegan Crescent / 
The Gurdies – Highway Bus Stop / 
Tooradin – Bus Shelter, Main Street / 
Wimbledon Heights – Gap and Ventnor 
Roads / Wonthaggi – Biggs Drive 
Interchange / Wonthaggi North – 
Mckenzie Street

Coach stop 
locations 



Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
transport.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

DACowes, Inverloch
Effective 1 February 2026

Melbourne to Inverloch/Cowes via Dandenong and Koo Wee Rup
Monday to Friday continued Saturday & Sunday

Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS� dep 19.00 21.00 09.03 11.01 15.00 17.46
Dandenong 19.17 – 21.16 – 09.16 – 11.13 – 15.14 – 17.58 –
Cranbourne (1) 19.39u – 21.39u – 09.37u – 11.36u – 15.35u – 18.21u –
Cranbourne (2) 19.44u – 21.44u – 09.43u – 11.41u – 15.41u – 18.26u –
Five Ways 19.49u – 21.49u – 09.48u – 11.46u – 15.46u – 18.31u –
Tooradin 19.56 – 21.55 – 09.54 – 11.52 – 15.53 – 18.37 –
KOO WEE RUP� arr 20.05 20.05 22.05 22.05 10.04 10.04 12.02 12.02 16.02 16.01 18.47 18.47
Change Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

KOO WEE RUP� dep 20.10 20.10 22.10 22.10 10.09 10.09 12.07 12.07 16.07 16.07 18.52 18.52
Lang Lang 20.20 20.20 22.20 22.20 10.19 10.19 12.17 12.17 16.17 16.17 19.02 19.02
Jam Jerrup 20.27 20.27 22.27 22.27 10.26 10.26 12.24 12.24 16.24 16.24 19.09 19.09
The Gurdies 20.31 20.31 22.31 22.31 10.30 10.30 12.28 12.28 16.28 16.28 19.13 19.13
Pioneer Bay 20.33 20.33 22.33 22.33 10.32 10.32 12.30 12.30 16.30 16.30 19.15 19.15
Deep Creek Street – – 22.35 22.35 – – 12.32 12.32 – – 19.17 19.17
Grantville 20.39 20.39 22.39 22.39 10.38 10.38 12.36 12.36 16.36 16.36 19.21 19.21
Queensferry Road 20.41 20.41 22.41 22.41 10.40 10.40 12.38 12.38 16.38 16.38 19.23 19.23
Corinella Turn Off 20.43 20.43 22.43 22.43 10.42 10.42 12.40 12.40 16.40 16.40 19.25 19.25
Bass (1) 20.50 20.50 22.50 22.50 10.49 10.49 12.47 12.47 16.47 16.47 19.32 19.32
Anderson 20.56 20.56 22.56 22.56 10.55 10.55 12.53 12.53 16.53 16.53 19.38 19.38
Kilcunda – – 23.00 23.00 – – 12.57 12.57 – – 19.42 19.42
Dalyston – – 23.05 23.05 – – 13.02 13.02 – – 19.47 19.47
Dudley – – 23.10 23.10 – – 13.07 13.07 – – 19.52 19.52
Wonthaggi North – – 23.11 23.11 – – 13.08 13.08 – – 19.53 19.53
WONTHAGGI� arr – – 23.13 23.13 – – 13.10 13.10 – – 19.55 19.55
WONTHAGGI� dep – – 23.15 23.15 – – 13.12 13.12 – – 19.57 19.57
Cape Paterson – – 23.23 23.23 – – 13.20 13.20 – – 20.05 20.05
Inverloch (2) – – 23.41 23.41 – – 13.38 13.38 – – 20.33 20.33
Inverloch (1) – – 23.42 23.42 – – 13.39 13.39 – – 20.34 20.34
San Remo 21.06 21.06 11.05 11.05 17.03 17.03
Newhaven Turn Off 21.11 21.11 11.10 11.10 17.05 17.05
Cape Woolamai 21.13 21.13 11.12 11.12 17.07 17.07
Surf Beach 21.16 21.16 11.15 11.15 17.10 17.10
Sunderland Bay 21.17 21.17 11.16 11.16 17.11 17.11
Sunset Strip 21.20 21.20 11.19 11.19 17.14 17.14
Smiths Beach 21.21 21.21 11.20 11.20 17.15 17.15
Wimbledon Heights 21.25 21.25 11.24 11.24 17.20 17.20
Cowes (2) 21.28 21.28 11.27 11.27 17.25 17.25
COWES (1)� arr 21.33 21.33 11.32 11.32 17.30 17.30

515DV1. All information correct at time of printing. 

∑ – Wheelchair accessible / u – Pick up only / Coach services shown in red
M – Travel via Metro Trains service from Southern Cross to Dandenong. Visit transport.vic.gov.au/journey to plan your journey. 
Please check the PTV journey planner for connecting local bus services. 
Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling. 
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Scan the QR code 
to view all regional 
timetables online

Anderson – Roundabout Car Park /  
Bass (1) – 300 metres south of General 
Store / Cape Paterson – Bus Shelter /  
Cape Wollamai – Phillip Island Road, 
Cape Wollamai / Corinella Turn Off 
– Bass Highway and Corinella Road / 
Cowes (1) – 56/58 Church Street / 
Cowes (2) – 185 Thompson Avenue, 
corner of Walton Street / Cranbourne (1) 
– Bus Stop, adjacent Level Crossing / 
Cranbourne (2) – Lyall Street, adjacent 

High Street / Dalyston – Corner Walker 
Street / Deep Creek Street – Bass 
Highway / Dudley – Primary School /  
Five Ways – Bus Shelter, opposite  
Mobil Service Station / Grantville –  
Township / Inverloch (1) – Boat Hire  
and Service Station, The Esplanade / 
Inverloch (2) – Police Station /  
Jam Jerrup – Bay Road and Bass 
Highway / Kilcunda – Bus Shelter, 
opposite Railway Cafe / 

Koo Wee Rup – Rossiter Road Bus 
Interchange / Lang Lang – Comfort 
Station, Bus Interchange /  
Newhaven Turn Off – Phillip Island 
Road and Forrest Avenue / Pioneer Bay 
– Pioneer Bay and Bass Highway / 
Queensferry Road – Bass Highway, 
Glen Forbes / San Remo – Post Office / 
Smiths Beach – Back Beach Road and 
Dolphin Drive / Sunderland Bay –  
Sunderland Bay and Phillip Island Roads / 

Sunset Strip – Back Beach Road and 
Panorama Avenue / Surf Beach – Phillip 
Island Road and Dunvegan Crescent / 
The Gurdies – Highway Bus Stop / 
Tooradin – Bus Shelter, Main Street / 
Wimbledon Heights – Gap and Ventnor 
Roads / Wonthaggi – Biggs Drive 
Interchange / Wonthaggi North – 
Mckenzie Street

Coach stop 
locations 



Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
transport.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

DACowes, Inverloch
Effective 1 February 2026

Cowes/Inverloch to Melbourne via Koo Wee Rup and Dandenong
Monday to Friday

Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information P M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ P M∑ ∑ M P M∑ ∑ M∑

COWES (1)� dep 05.15 06.38 06.38 07.33 10.21 10.21 12.15 14.21
Cowes (2) – 06.41 06.41 – 10.23 10.23 – 14.23
Wimbledon Heights – 06.44 06.44 – 10.26 10.26 – 14.27
Smiths Beach 05.27 06.48 06.48 07.48 10.30 10.30 12.30 14.31
Sunset Strip – 06.49 06.49 – 10.31 10.31 – 14.32
Sunderland Bay – 06.52 06.52 – 10.35 10.35 – 14.35
Surf Beach 05.30 06.55 06.55 07.51 10.38 10.38 12.33 14.36
Cape Woolamai 05.35 06.58 06.58 07.53 10.41 10.41 12.34 14.38
Newhaven Turn Off 05.38 07.01 07.01 07.56 10.44 10.44 12.37 14.44
San Remo 05.41 07.08 07.08 07.59 10.51 10.51 12.40 14.51
Inverloch (1) – 05.11 05.11 – – – 07.22 07.22 – – – 12.14 12.14 –
Inverloch (2) – 05.12 05.12 – – – 07.23 07.23 – – – 12.15 12.15 –
Cape Paterson – – – – – – 07.38 07.38 – – – – – –
WONTHAGGI� arr – 05.26 05.26 – – – 07.47 07.47 – – – 12.29 12.29 –
WONTHAGGI� dep – 05.31 05.31 – – – 07.52 07.52 – – – 12.34 12.34 –
Wonthaggi North – 05.33 05.33 – – – 07.54 07.54 – – – 12.36 12.36 –
Dudley – 05.37 05.37 – – – 07.58 07.58 – – – 12.40 12.40 –
Dalyston – 05.42 05.42 – – – 08.03 08.03 – – – 12.45 12.45 –
Kilcunda – 05.47 05.47 – – – 08.08 08.08 – – – 12.50 12.50 –
ANDERSON� arr 05.51 05.51 05.51 07.18 07.18 08.09 08.12 08.12 11.01 11.01 12.50 12.54 12.54 15.01
Change Service COACH COACH COACH
Service Information M∑ M∑ M∑

ANDERSON� dep 05.56 05.56 05.56 07.18 07.18 08.17 08.17 08.17 11.06 11.06 12.59 12.59 12.59 15.06
Bass (2) 06.02 06.02 06.02 07.23 07.23 08.23 08.23 08.23 11.11 11.11 13.05 13.05 13.05 15.11
Corinella Turn Off 06.09 06.09 06.09 07.28 07.28 08.30 08.30 08.30 11.16 11.16 13.12 13.12 13.12 15.16
Queensferry Road 06.11 06.11 06.11 07.29 07.29 08.32 08.32 08.32 11.17 11.17 13.14 13.14 13.14 15.17
Grantville 06.14 06.14 06.14 07.30 07.30 08.35 08.35 08.35 11.18 11.18 13.17 13.17 13.17 15.18
Deep Creek Street 06.16 06.16 06.16 – – 08.37 08.37 08.37 – – 13.19 13.19 13.19 –
Pioneer Bay 06.18 06.18 06.18 07.33 07.33 08.39 08.39 08.39 11.21 11.21 13.21 13.21 13.21 15.21
The Gurdies 06.19 06.19 06.19 07.34 07.34 08.40 08.40 08.40 11.22 11.22 13.22 13.22 13.22 15.22
Jam Jerrup 06.23 06.23 06.23 07.38 07.38 08.44 08.44 08.44 11.26 11.26 13.26 13.26 13.26 15.26
Lang Lang 06.30 06.30 06.30 07.45 07.45 08.51 08.51 08.51 11.33 11.33 13.33 13.33 13.33 15.33
KOO WEE RUP� arr 06.40 06.40 06.40 07.55 07.55 09.01 09.01 09.01 11.43 11.43 13.43 13.43 13.43 15.43
Change Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

KOO WEE RUP� dep 06.45 06.45 06.45 08.00 08.00 09.06 09.06 09.06 11.48 11.48 13.48 13.48 13.48 15.48
Tooradin 06.55 06.55 – 08.10 – 09.16 09.16 – 11.58 – 13.58 13.58 – 15.58
Five Ways 07.01d 07.01d – 08.16d – 09.22d 09.22d – 12.04d – 14.04d 14.04d – 16.04d
Cranbourne (2) 07.06d 07.06d – 08.22d – 09.28d 09.28d – 12.10d – 14.10d 14.10d – 16.10d
Cranbourne (1) 07.09d 07.09d – 08.27d – 09.31d 09.31d – 12.13d – 14.13d 14.13d – 16.13d
Dandenong 07.37 07.37 – 08.54 – 10.01 10.01 – 12.39 – 14.39 14.39 – 16.39
SOUTHERN CROSS� arr 08.15 09.30 10.21 13.03 15.03

515UV1. All information correct at time of printing. 

∑ – Wheelchair accessible / d – Set down only / P – Private (not V/Line) Coach Service / Coach services shown in red
M – Travel via Metro Trains service from Dandenong to Southern Cross. Visit transport.vic.gov.au/journey to plan your journey. 
Please check the PTV journey planner for connecting local bus services. 
Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling. 
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Scan the QR code 
to view all regional 
timetables online

Anderson – Roundabout Car Park /  
Bass (2) – General Store /  
Cape Paterson – Bus Shelter /  
Cape Wollamai – Phillip Island Road, 
Cape Wollamai / Corinella Turn Off 
– Bass Highway and Corinella Road / 
Cowes (1) – 56/58 Church Street / 
Cowes (2) – 185 Thompson Avenue, 
corner of Walton Street / Cranbourne (1) 
– Bus Stop, adjacent Level Crossing /  
Cranbourne (2) – Lyall Street, adjacent 

High Street / Dalyston – Corner Walker 
Street / Deep Creek Street – Bass 
Highway / Dudley – Primary School /  
Five Ways – Bus Shelter, opposite  
Mobil Service Station / Grantville –  
Township / Inverloch (1) – Boat Hire  
and Service Station, The Esplanade / 
Inverloch (2) – Police Station /  
Jam Jerrup – Bay Road and Bass 
Highway / Kilcunda – Bus Shelter, 
opposite Railway Cafe / 

Koo Wee Rup – Rossiter Road Bus 
Interchange / Lang Lang – Comfort 
Station, Bus Interchange /  
Newhaven Turn Off – Phillip Island 
Road and Forrest Avenue / Pioneer Bay 
– Pioneer Bay and Bass Highway /  
Queensferry Road – Bass Highway, 
Glen Forbes / San Remo – Post Office / 
Smiths Beach – Back Beach Road and 
Dolphin Drive / Sunderland Bay – 
Sunderland Bay and Phillip Island Roads / 

Sunset Strip – Back Beach Road and 
Panorama Avenue / Surf Beach – Phillip 
Island Road and Dunvegan Crescent / 
The Gurdies – Highway Bus Stop / 
Tooradin – Bus Shelter, Main Street /  
Wimbledon Heights – Gap and Ventnor 
Roads / Wonthaggi – Biggs Drive 
Interchange / Wonthaggi North – 
Mckenzie Street

Coach stop 
locations 



Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
transport.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

DACowes, Inverloch
Effective 1 February 2026

Cowes/Inverloch to Melbourne via Koo Wee Rup and Dandenong
Monday to Friday continued Saturday & Sunday

Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ P M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑ M∑ ∑

COWES (1)� dep 14.21 16.15 18.38 18.38 11.43 11.43 17.51 17.51
Cowes (2) 14.23 – 18.40 18.40 11.45 11.45 17.53 17.53
Wimbledon Heights 14.27 – 18.43 18.43 11.48 11.48 17.56 17.56
Smiths Beach 14.31 16.30 18.47 18.47 11.49 11.49 17.57 17.57
Sunset Strip 14.32 – 18.48 18.48 11.53 11.53 18.01 18.01
Sunderland Bay 14.35 – 18.52 18.52 11.57 11.57 18.05 18.05
Surf Beach 14.36 16.33 18.53 18.53 11.58 11.58 18.06 18.06
Cape Woolamai 14.38 16.34 18.55 18.55 12.00 12.00 18.08 18.08
Newhaven Turn Off 14.44 16.37 19.01 19.01 12.06 12.06 18.14 18.14
San Remo 14.51 16.40 19.08 19.08 12.13 12.13 18.21 18.21
Inverloch (1) – – 16.14 16.14 – – 07.25 07.25 – – 14.07 14.07 – –
Inverloch (2) – – 16.15 16.15 – – 07.26 07.26 – – 14.08 14.08 – –
Cape Paterson – – – – – – 07.37 07.37 – – 14.23 14.23 – –
WONTHAGGI� arr – – 16.29 16.29 – – 07.46 07.46 – – 14.32 14.32 – –
WONTHAGGI� dep – – 16.34 16.34 – – 07.51 07.51 – – 14.37 14.37 – –
Wonthaggi North – – 16.36 16.36 – – 07.53 07.53 – – 14.39 14.39 – –
Dudley – – 16.40 16.40 – – 07.57 07.57 – – 14.43 14.43 – –
Dalyston – – 16.45 16.45 – – 08.02 08.02 – – 14.48 14.48 – –
Kilcunda – – 16.50 16.50 – – 08.07 08.07 – – 14.53 14.53 – –
ANDERSON� arr 15.01 16.50 16.54 16.54 19.18 19.18 08.11 08.11 12.23 12.23 14.56 14.56 18.31 18.31
Change Service COACH
Service Information M∑
ANDERSON� dep 15.06 16.59 16.59 16.59 19.18 19.18 08.16 08.16 12.23 12.23 15.01 15.01 18.31 18.31
Bass (2) 15.11 17.05 17.05 17.05 19.23 19.23 08.22 08.22 12.28 12.28 15.07 15.07 18.36 18.36
Corinella Turn Off 15.16 17.12 17.12 17.12 19.28 19.28 08.29 08.29 12.33 12.33 15.14 15.14 18.41 18.41
Queensferry Road 15.17 17.14 17.14 17.14 19.29 19.29 08.31 08.31 12.34 12.34 15.16 15.16 18.42 18.42
Grantville 15.18 17.17 17.17 17.17 19.30 19.30 08.34 08.34 12.35 12.35 15.19 15.19 18.43 18.43
Deep Creek Street – 17.19 17.19 17.19 – – 08.36 08.36 – – 15.21 15.21 – –
Pioneer Bay 15.21 17.21 17.21 17.21 19.33 19.33 08.38 08.38 12.38 12.38 15.23 15.23 18.46 18.46
The Gurdies 15.22 17.22 17.22 17.22 19.34 19.34 08.39 08.39 12.39 12.39 15.24 15.24 18.47 18.47
Jam Jerrup 15.26 17.26 17.26 17.26 19.38 19.38 08.43 08.43 12.43 12.43 15.28 15.28 18.51 18.51
Lang Lang 15.33 17.33 17.33 17.33 19.45 19.45 08.50 08.50 12.50 12.50 15.35 15.35 18.58 18.58
KOO WEE RUP� arr 15.43 17.43 17.43 17.43 19.55 19.55 09.00 09.00 13.00 13.00 15.45 15.45 19.08 19.08
Change Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

KOO WEE RUP� dep 15.48 17.48 17.48 17.48 20.00 20.00 09.05 09.05 13.05 13.05 15.50 15.50 19.13 19.13
Tooradin – 17.58 17.58 – 20.10 – 09.15 – 13.15 – 16.00 – 19.23 –
Five Ways – 18.04d 18.04d – 20.16d – 09.21d – 13.21d – 16.06d – 19.29d –
Cranbourne (2) – 18.10d 18.10d – 20.22d – 09.27d – 13.27d – 16.12d – 19.35d –
Cranbourne (1) – 18.13d 18.13d – 20.25d – 09.30d – 13.30d – 16.15d – 19.38d –
Dandenong – 18.39 18.39 – 20.49 – 09.57 – 13.56 – 16.41 – 20.02 –
SOUTHERN CROSS� arr 17.08 19.08 21.00 10.15 14.10 16.56 20.15

∑ – Wheelchair accessible / d – Set down only / P – Private (not V/Line) Coach Service / Coach services shown in red
M – Travel via Metro Trains service from Dandenong to Southern Cross. Visit transport.vic.gov.au/journey to plan your journey. 
Please check the PTV journey planner for connecting local bus services. 
Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling. 
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Scan the QR code 
to view all regional 
timetables online

515UV1. All information correct at time of printing. 

Anderson – Roundabout Car Park /  
Bass (2) – General Store /  
Cape Paterson – Bus Shelter /  
Cape Wollamai – Phillip Island Road, 
Cape Wollamai / Corinella Turn Off 
– Bass Highway and Corinella Road / 
Cowes (1) – 56/58 Church Street / 
Cowes (2) – 185 Thompson Avenue, 
corner of Walton Street / Cranbourne (1) 
– Bus Stop, adjacent Level Crossing / 
Cranbourne (2) – Lyall Street, adjacent 

High Street / Dalyston – Corner Walker 
Street / Deep Creek Street – Bass 
Highway / Dudley – Primary School / 
Five Ways – Bus Shelter, opposite 
Mobil Service Station / Grantville – 
Township / Inverloch (1) – Boat Hire 
and Service Station, The Esplanade / 
Inverloch (2) – Police Station / 
Jam Jerrup – Bay Road and Bass 
Highway / Kilcunda – Bus Shelter, 
opposite Railway Cafe / 

Koo Wee Rup – Rossiter Road Bus 
Interchange / Lang Lang – Comfort 
Station, Bus Interchange / 
Newhaven Turn Off – Phillip Island 
Road and Forrest Avenue / Pioneer Bay 
– Pioneer Bay and Bass Highway / 
Queensferry Road – Bass Highway, 
Glen Forbes / San Remo – Post Office /  
Smiths Beach – Back Beach Road and 
Dolphin Drive / Sunderland Bay – 
Sunderland Bay and Phillip Island Roads / 

Sunset Strip – Back Beach Road and 
Panorama Avenue / Surf Beach – Phillip 
Island Road and Dunvegan Crescent / 
The Gurdies – Highway Bus Stop / 
Tooradin – Bus Shelter, Main Street / 
Wimbledon Heights – Gap and Ventnor 
Roads / Wonthaggi – Biggs Drive 
Interchange / Wonthaggi North – 
Mckenzie Street

Coach stop 
locations 


